
# of Persons in 

Household
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

100% $65,900 $75,300 $84,700 $94,100 $101,700 $109,200 $116,700 $124,300 

80% 52,700 60,200 67,750 75,250 81,300 87,300 93,350 99,350

75% $49,425 $56,475 $63,525 $70,575 $76,275 $81,900 $87,525 $93,225 

70% $46,130 $52,710 $59,290 $65,870 $71,190 $76,440 $81,690 $87,010 

60% $39,540 $45,180 $50,820 $56,460 $61,020 $65,520 $70,020 $74,580 

50% 32,950 37,650 42,350 47,050 50,850 54,600 58,350 62,150

40% $26,360 $30,120 $33,880 $37,640 $40,680 $43,680 $46,680 $49,720 

30% 19,800 22,600 25,450 28,250 30,680 35,160 39,640 44,120

2020 HUD Income Limits - Larimer County
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